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budynek B

zestawienie powierzchni
01
02
03
04
05
06
07

hol
pokój
pokój
pokój
salon+aneks kuchenny
toaleta
łazienka

17,41
16,57
10,26
10,26
30,57

2,77
4,21

92,05 m²
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L

P
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05
salon+aneks kuchenny
30,57 m2

02
pokój
16,57 m2

03
pokój
10,26 m2

04
pokój
10,26 m2

07
łazienka
4,21 m2

01
hol
17,41 m2

06
toaleta
2,77 m2

Klatka schodowa
10,27 m2

OG1
ogródek lokatorski
33,71 m2

B1
balkon
19,9 m2

L

M05
59,64 m2

M03
41,67 m2

M02
68,52 m2

M01

M04
38,44 m2

mieszkanie
M01

92,05m2

parter

powierzchnia balkonu
 19,90 m2

powierzchnia ogródka
 33,71m2

parter

M01
92,05 m2

M06
66,94 m2


	KM.B. 01

